
WIIW MUSIC 

 

 
WATER II WINE MINISTRIES LTD 

 BOOKING FORM  
 

1. EVENT DETAILS 
 

 
Type of event: please tick appropriate boxes Bible study :   

 Concert: :   

 Convention :   

 Crusade :   

 Evangelistic :   

 Fundraising :   

 Prayer Meeting :   

 Youth :   

 Other   

 
 

Organisation Name:   

Organisation Leader:                

Event Contact(s):   

Address:   

   

   

  

Telephone number:   

Facsimile number:   

E-mail address:                

    
 
Venue Address: 
(if different from address above)  

CCL License number  

  

  

Date of Event:            

  



Event Booking Form cont’d… Page 2

 
 
 

  

 
 

Is there an entry fee?:  please tick  Yes  No  

If yes, please state entry price(s): ₤  ₤  ₤  

Will there be any concessions?: please tick  Yes  No  

 

Sound check time: From:    To:   

Door opening time:      

Event duration: From:   To:   

 
2. AUDIENCE 
 

Expected Numbers: please tick 50 & under :   

 50-100 :   

 100-200 :   

 200-300 :   

 300-450 :   

 450-600 :   

 600-750 :   

 750-900 :   

 900-1,000 :   

 1,000-2,000 :   

 3,000-5,000 :   

 5,000 plus :   

 

Age Range: please tick  7-10 years :   

 11-16 years :    

 17-21 years :   

 22-35 years :   

 36 and over :   
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Desired outcome for this event: 
 

 

 

 

 
 
3. TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS 

 
We require the equipment listed below.  Please indicate the equipment that is available 
to you. 

  

PA system:  

Bass  input  

Basic Drum kit – bass dr , snare, hihat, large crash cymbal, tom toms  miked if possible                    

1 cordless microphone with a Boom stand for keyboard, 1 microphone on stand  

Electronic Keyboard  and stool  

Monitors: for drum and keyboard  

 
  
 

OTHER REQUIREMENTS 
 

• A Table for display and sale of audio products and promotional items 

• Power point for use during the performance (9 songs) 

• Bass guitarist on stand by just in case our Bass Guitarist cannot show up (contact details required 
for priming him/her with songs) 

 
 
 
  N.B. NO UNAUTHORISED RECORDING OR BROADCASTING ALLOWED 
 
 
When Completed please return this form to: 
 
Mrs. Althea Wray 
Water II Wine Music Ministries Ltd. 
110 St Mary's Road, Nunhead, London SE 15 2 DU 


